14” Mono
• Black HiBri Picture Tube
• Mono Sound
• 1 W RMS
• Plug & Play
• 1 On Board Speaker
• 1 page Teletext (1547 only)
• Sleep Timer
• Full NTSC Playback
134714
PT1547
134714
PT1547
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Product Information
Picture
• Screen Size : 14” (37 cm)
• Visible screen size : 34 cm
• Picture Tube : Black hibri
• Sharpness Control
Sound
• Sound Power : 1 W RMS
2 W Music Power
• 1 On Board Speaker
Ease of Use Installation
• Plug & Play
• 100 Preset channels
• Autostore
Ease of Use Utilisation
• Remote Control : RCLE011 (14PT1547)
RCLE012 (14PT1347)
• Smart Picture Control : Soft, Natural, Rich,
Multimedia, Personal
• Sleep Timer
Product Highlights
Black Hibri
Tv tube technology used for all Philips 14" tv's giving
good colour reproduction on the smaller sets.
Smart Picture
A touch of the SMART PICTURE button on the remote
control provides the option of selecting one of five
preset positions (Rich, Natural, Soft, Personal,
Multimedia) to enhance enjoyment of video games,
sports and movies, also based upon the room lighting
condition. By selecting the desired option, all important
picture elements are instantly adjusted to optimize view-
ing pleasure.
Plug & Play
Having connected the tv , it automatically searches for
all channels and installs them.
1 page Teletext
Teletext information available.
Sleeptimer
The Sleeptimer automatically turns the TV off at a pre-
set time of up to 240 minutes from the time the fea-
ture is activated. Sleeptimer settings are programmed in
15, 30, and 60-minute increments.
Front Connections
Connections for headphone and other inputs such as
camcorder, front entry for ease of use
14” Mono 134714
PT1547
134714
PT1547
Connections
Back
• Euro A/V connector Ext1 (RGB in, CVBS in/out)
Front
• Headphone jack 3.5 mm out
Information
• 1 Page Teletext (1547 only)
• Program Information Line
Reception
• Tuning System : PLL digital tuning
• Tuner :VHF, UHF, S-Channel, Hyperband
• Aerial Input : 75 ohm Coaxial
• TV System : See table
• Video Playback : NTSC 4.43/3.58
Miscellaneous
• Mains :AC 90-276V, 50/60 Hz
• Power Consumption :TBC Normal Operation
TBC Stand by
• Set Weight : 9 kg
• Weight Incl. Packaging : 11 kg
• Set Dimension (WxHxD) : 360x357x370mm
• Box Dimension (WxHxD) : 440x445x439 mm
• TV Colour : Metallic Anthracite (10897)
Predecessor : -
Chassis : L01 SS
Introduction :Year 2002 Features and specifications subject to change without notice
PAL PAL PAL SECAM SECAM SECAM
BG DK I BG DK LL’
version transmission
system
stand
supplied
in the
box
04
/2
00
2
14PT1347/1547 /01 • • • • • •
14PT1347/1547 /05 •
One of our most economic small TVs. Delivers good picture quality without unnecessary extras so you don't
pay for what you don't use. One onboard speaker. Easy to operate, with convenient headphone plug-in for
quiet viewing. Built-in handle makes it portable throughout the house. A great TV for those looking for a
small TV for not too much money.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com